CARINA
ISLAND BATH/SPA BATH - Premium Sanitary Grade Acrylic, High Gloss White
The Carina’s planes have been angled to maximize bath space, reclining comfort & function. Its island style allows it to be set away from adjoining
walls allowing the viewer to truly appreciate its simple elegance. Centre waste position.
CARINA BATH
CARINA SANTAI SPA BATH    12 JETS
CARINA CONTOUR SPA BATH     14 JETS
CARINA DOLCE VITA SPA BATH      18 JETS

•	 6 x flush C-Lenda™ centro jets
•	 8 x flush C-Lenda™ mini jets
•	 2 x flush C-Lenda™ air controls
•	 1 x flush C-Lenda™ suction
•	 1 x Sensa-Touch pad control (rim mounted)
•	 750 watt 3-stage heat boost pump
•	 6 x adjustable flush C-Lenda™
centro jets
•	 12 x adjustable flush C-Lenda™
mini jets
•	 2 x flush C-Lenda™ air controls
•	 1 x flush C-Lenda™ suction
•	 Spa Key remote control
•	 1100 watt spa key heat boost pump
SIZE (l) x (w) x (d) mm CAPACITY* NET WEIGHT CODE
1675 x 765 x 440 166L 57kg CA1675DVSPAWC
1750 x 805 x 480 182L 65kg CA1750DVSPAWC
SIZE (l) x (w) x (d) mm CAPACITY* NET WEIGHT CODE
1525 x 765 x 440 147L 34kg CA1525CNSPAWC
1675 x 765 x 440 166L 37kg CA1675CNSPAWC
1750 x 805 x 480 182L 45kg CA1750CNSPAWC
SIZE (l) x (w) x (d) mm CAPACITY* NET WEIGHT CODE
1525 x 765 x 440 147L 34kg CA1525SAN12JW
1675 x 765 x 440 166L 37kg CA1675SAN12JW
1750 x 805 x 480 182L 45kg CA1750SAN12JW
SIZE (l) x (w) x (d) mm CAPACITY* NET WEIGHT CODE
1525 x 765 x 440 147L 18.5kg CA1525W
1675 x 765 x 440 166L 20.6kg CA1675W
1750 x 805 x 480 182L 25kg CA1750W
  Molded arm rests   Lumbar support   Suitable for dual bathing   Slip resistant pattern
Available with Chrome, White or Black jets
 Made in Australia
*Capacity 200mm below the bath rim